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Sample Size: 2428 2015 UKIP Voters
Fieldwork: 2nd April - 1st May 2017

EU Ref Vote Voting intention General Election vote 2010 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain [ Leave | Con | Lab | F° [ ukip | PN | con | Lab | 1P | ukip | male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF | Midlands T yo i | Scotiand
Dem Vote Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample[2344| 120 [2150(876|117| 36 | 839 | 358 |652[242(329| 474 [1326] 1018 | 91 | 738 [ 816 |699]1042]1302| 171 928 586 635 23
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If there were a general election held
tomorrow, which party would you vote for?

Conservative 37 26 39 |100 0 O 0 26 55 35 34 33| 38 37 37 27 36 49| 40 35 33 38 39 36 50
Labour 5 11 5 0 100 O 0 7 3 9 7 3 5 5 11 7 4 3 6 4 5 5 5 5 0
Liberal Democrat 2 8 1 0O 0 100 O 1 1 1 6 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 3
UK Independence Party (UKIP) 36 15 37 0O 0 0 100 40 27 31 28 47| 37 34 35 39 38 30| 35 37 41 35 35 37 25
Scottish National Party (SNP)/ Plaid Cymru 0 2 0 0o o 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Some other party 2 3 2 0O 0 O 0 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2
Would not vote 3 2 2 0O 0 ©O 0 8 2 2 3 2 2 4 5 4 3 1 2 3 4 3 3 2 2
Don’t know 16 32 15 0 0 0 0 17 10 21 19 14 13 18 10 20 14 13 14 17 15 15 14 18 19
And which of these parties would you vote
for?
[Only asked tot hose who said "Some other perty;
n=38]
Green 39 65 38 0 O 0 0 30 52 32 61 41| 20 75 100 15 38 55| 35 41 0 50 29 34 0
British National Party (BNP) 19 0 21 0 O 0 0 54 0 O 0 20| 28 0 0 32 20 6 15 22 0 22 19 14 0
Respect 2 0 2 0 O 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 11 0
Some other party 32 35 28 0 O 0 0 16 40 68 29 39 | 35 25 0 52 28 23| 30 33 100 24 26 41 100
Don't know 9 0 11 0 O 0 0 0 0 O 9 0 14 0 0 0 14 8 15 4 0 4 25 0 0
General Election vote 2010
Did not vote 15 20 14 |11 21 8 17 100 0 0 0 0 15 16 100 16 11 8 14 16 14 16 15 15 29
Conservative Party 28 25 29 |41 17 13 21 0 100 O 0 0 30 26 0 25 28 35| 32 25 31 31 24 26 29
Liberal Democrats 14 25 13 | 13 20 55 11 0 0O O 100 O 14 15 0 14 14 16| 16 12 12 16 14 12 2
United Kingdom Independence Party (UKIP) 20 6 22 (18 12 9 27 0 0o o0 0 100| 20 21 0 18 22 24| 19 22 18 22 23 17 20
Labour Party 10 13 10 | 10 19 6 9 0 0 100 O 0 10 11 0 1 12 9 8 12 6 7 12 15 3
British National Party (BNP) 4 1 4 2 0 4 6 0 0o o0 0 0 4 3 0 5 4 3 3 5 5 2 4 6 0
Green Party 1 1 1 0O 0 O 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 2
Scottish National Party 0 0 0 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Plaid Cymru 0 0 0 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
Respect 0 0 0 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Some other party 2 1 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2
Don'tknow 5 8 4 3 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 8 5 2 5 5 9 4 4 4 3
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